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Bus Flixbus N1393 Mrzeżyno - Krakow - Zakopane Go to website

Direction
Zakopane, Bus station — Mrzezyno, Kolobrzeska St. 
3152z 09T and 10t

22 stops

Open route schedule

Zakopane, Bus station

Bukowina Tatrzanska, Klin 07 and 06

Bialka Tatrzanska, School

Nowy Targ, Bus Station

Krakow, MDA Bus Station

Krakow, Krakow-Balice Airport

Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa

Zabrze, Sybirakow Roundabout

Gliwice, Centrum Przesiadkowe

Wroclaw, Bus Station

Leszno, Bus Station

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Pila, Centrum Przesiadkowe

Jastrowie, 36 Mickiewicza Street

Szczecinek, Dworcowa St., Bus station

Koszalin, Bus Station

Mielno, Lechitow Street

Ustronie Morskie, Wojska Polskiego 03/04

Kolobrzeg, Bus Station

Grzybowo, Kolobrzeska Street, near Szkolna Street

Dzwirzyno, Wyzwolenia Street

Route schedule
Zakopane, Bus station — Mrzezyno, Kolobrzeska St. 
3152z 09T and 10t

Monday 19:00-20:00

Tuesday 19:00

Wednesday 19:00

Thursday 19:00-20:00

Friday 19:00-20:00

Saturday 19:00-20:00

Sunday 19:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Zakopane, Bus station

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 15 hour 45 min
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Mrzezyno, Kolobrzeska St. 3152z 09T and 10t



Direction
Mrzezyno, Kolobrzeska St. 3152z 09T and 10t — Za-
kopane, Bus station

22 stops

Open route schedule

Mrzezyno, Kolobrzeska St. 3152z 09T and 10t

Dzwirzyno, Wyzwolenia Street

Grzybowo, Kolobrzeska Street, near Szkolna Street

Kolobrzeg, Bus Station

Ustronie Morskie, Wojska Polskiego 03/04

Mielno, Lechitow Street

Koszalin, Bus Station

Szczecinek, Dworcowa St., Bus station

Jastrowie, 36 Mickiewicza Street

Pila, Centrum Przesiadkowe

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Leszno, Bus Station

Wroclaw, Bus Station

Gliwice, Centrum Przesiadkowe

Zabrze, Sybirakow Roundabout

Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa

Krakow, Krakow-Balice Airport

Krakow, MDA Bus Station

Nowy Targ, Bus Station

Bialka Tatrzanska, School

Bukowina Tatrzanska, Klin 07 and 06

Zakopane, Bus station

Route schedule
Mrzezyno, Kolobrzeska St. 3152z 09T and 10t — Za-
kopane, Bus station

Monday 15:30-16:10

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30-17:10

Thursday 15:30-17:10

Friday 15:30-17:10

Saturday 15:30-17:10

Sunday 15:30-17:10

Route info

Direction: Mrzezyno, Kolobrzeska St. 3152z 09T and 10t

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 15 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1393-3412251253-2194792523


Flixbus N1393 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Krakow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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